
Rule 434-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
ca 

07125087 | 

|BUGATTI PIZZERIA LIMITED ” 

I 

Mansoor Mubank 

103 Scotney Gardens 

St Peters Street St 

Maidstone 

Kent 

ME16 0GT 

23 February 2015 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affaurs as at 

co 

signed: \, eee? Date: 24-Feb-15 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 

103 Scotney Gardens For Official Use 

St Peters Street Insolvency Section Post Room 

Maidstone wenn RWSL HUE 

Kent 

ME16 0OGT 

Our Ref. MM/BM/BPL/001 4 
wn 
ing 

Fe *A4231XSB" 
” ix 26/02/2015 

PAMDARIECS DAE 
#258 



Rule 434-CVE Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BUGATTI PIZZERIA LIMITED ‘ 

on 23 Febrisary 2015 the date of the résolutiori for wifiding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName = MOharminad Sulaiman 

Signed 4g . : 4 

Dated 2>lor} 1S 



BUGATTL PIZZERIA LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 23 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None 

Uncharged assets: 

None 

Estimated tofal assets available for 

Preferential creditors 

coum “ie Date 23 Joris 



Bugatti Pizzeria Limited 
Stafement of Affairs as at 23 February 2015 

A1~Summary of Liabihties 

Estimated to 

Réalise 

£ 

‘Estimated total asséts available for preferential cteditoré (Carried from Page A) « 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditars- Nil 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferintial creditors a 

Debis secured by floating charge : 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil Nil. 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5 

Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges . 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors - 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 1,200.00 

Directors and Associated Creditors 10,000.00 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT/PAYE/NI & VAT 57,709 76 

(68,909.76) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (68,909.76) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors : (6809.76) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordiiaty Shareholders (1.00) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members ~_.. . (68,910.76) 

Signature shy Date 22 \ 0 | S 



S
U
7
l
e
t
 

ama 
B
a
e
 

-aiqeig 

[.94'606's9 
TaOL 

auoN 
RON, 

auoN 
| 

oooog'or 
=f. 

ANS 
SIMS 

VOpucy 
‘poy 

yonskerD 
67; 

ueWpEINg peUTUEYON AW] 

a
o
n
 

2UON, 
au0N 

__[‘00'002"T 
LB 

6LMS 
“opty 

‘peoy suopAery 
Z6r 

payuny] 
soyepossy 

jesno; 
| 

au0N, 
auoN, 

‘SUN 
94 60¢'Es 

WV9 
0L9"ModstiD 

‘592052 SuoRUeAIATUT 
‘entedut0; 

TiO] 
—_ 

IVA 
-swojsn> 

pus 
anuaaay 

WH 
+ 

. 
“hos 

. 
ay 

: 
‘ 

f 
|
.
 

‘i 
a 

aoH 
pW 

A
G
 

i 

e oOrA 
: monn 

sve 
p
e
e
 

[| 
yaunoury 

. 
seaxppy 

aureN'enprappuy /sureu Auedino> 
* 

, 
. 

_ 
| Aigo spreveed 
